
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

214,000

$3,860.80

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

CONSERVATION COLLIER DEBT

If Paid By

If Paid By

EAST NAPLES FIRE

$1,223.70

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/04/2010

CONSERVATION COLLIER

2010  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2010  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

245

245

214,000

3.5645

3.4510
2.2480

0.0293
0.1008

0.2265
0.0826

0.7161
0.2549

Nov 30, 2010

Nov 30, 2010

1.5000

214,000
214,000
214,000
214,000

214,000
214,000
214,000
214,000

214,000
214,000

2010-3298-10-20101104

1,050.21

3706.37

173.49

25117600488

25117600488

CALUMET RESERVE (HO) LOT 19

CALUMET RESERVE (HO) LOT 19

31.93

762.80

0.1492

MENGARELLI TR, JAMES C
JAMES C MENGARELLI REV TRUST
UTD 10/26/06
12195 DAPHNE DR
HUNTLEY, IL    60142-6318

MENGARELLI TR, JAMES C
JAMES C MENGARELLI REV TRUST
UTD 10/26/06
12195 DAPHNE DR
HUNTLEY, IL    60142-6318

9005   Lely Improvement

19013   District 1 Garbage

12.3229

17.68

Receipt #

48.47
54.55

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

153.25
481.07
738.51
21.57

6.27

0

Paid By

321.00

214,000
214,000

0

214,000
0

214,000
0

214,000
214,000

214,000
214,000 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

214,000

$2,637.10

214,000
214,000




