2010 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and N	lon-Ad Valor	em As	ssessme	nts			
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2010								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Legal Description	•	<u>'</u>			Mill	Code	Esc	row Code
25117600488	CALUMET RESER		245						
	Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com								JST
Assessed Value	District	M	lill Rate Ass	sessec	d Value	Exempt Amt	Taxable Va	lue	Tax Amount
214,000 Exemptions	GENERAL FUND 3.5645 214,000 0 214,000 C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM 0.0293 214,000 0 214,000 CONSERVATION COLLIER 0.1008 214,000 0 214,000 SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 3.4510 214,000 0 214,000 SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD 2.2480 214,000 0 214,000 UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.7161 214,000 0 214,000 WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH 0.2549 214,000 0 214,000 BIG CYPRESS BASIN 0.2265 214,000 0 214,000 COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.0826 214,000 0 214,000 EAST NAPLES FIRE 1.5000 214,000 0 214,000 CONSERVATION COLLIER DEBT 0.1492 214,000 0 214,000							000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	762.80 6.27 21.57 738.51 481.07 153.25 54.55 48.47 17.68 321.00 31.93
	Millage Total		12.3229		Tota	ıl Ad Valoren	า		\$2,637.10
Pay your current taxes online http://www.colliertaxcollector.d	com/	9005 Le	lorem Distric	ent		Type of Asses	esment		Amount 1,050.21 173.49
Non-Ad Valorem Total									\$1,223.70
See reverse side for imp	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total							\$3,860.80	
(Detach and Return with your Payment) 2010. Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Tayes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments									

Please

Retain this portion for your records

2010 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments									
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2010								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code			•				
25117600488	245				MENGARELLI TF	R, JAMES C			
	Legal Description CALUMET RESERVE (HO) LOT 19			JAMES C MENGARELLI REV TRUST UTD 10/26/06 12195 DAPHNE DR					
					HUNTLEY, IL 60142-6318				
				11/04/2010 Amount Paid to Date: 3706.37					
				Receipt #	2010-3298-10-20101	104			
					Rob St	toneburner			